

Solicitation Name: On Call Sidewalk Repair
 Solicitation #: 50527
 Closed : 4/2/2020

**Total Cost
 Selected #
 Selected (\$)**

Lior Excavating, LLC
 \$ 36,705.0
 0
 \$ 0

**White Owl
 Construction, LLC**
 \$ 35,000.0
 0
 \$ 0

#	Items	Lowest	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1								
#1-1	Laborer	\$ 25	1	Hourly Rate	\$ 45	\$ 45	\$ 25	\$ 25
#1-2	Mason	\$ 42	1	Hourly Rate	\$ 45	\$ 45	\$ 42	\$ 42
#1-3	Backhoe	\$ 50	1	Hourly Rate	\$ 50	\$ 50	\$ 90	\$ 90
#1-4	Supervisor	\$ 50	1	Hourly Rate	\$ 50	\$ 50	\$ 55	\$ 55
#1-5	Demo Saw	\$ 17	1	Hourly Rate	\$ 20	\$ 20	\$ 17	\$ 17
#1-6	Dump Truck	\$ 48	1	Hourly Rate	\$ 50	\$ 50	\$ 48	\$ 48
#1-7	driver/operator	\$ 28	1	Hourly Rate	\$ 30	\$ 30	\$ 28	\$ 28
#1-8	Mobilization	\$ 100	1	Hourly Rate	\$ 100	\$ 100	\$ 300	\$ 300
2								
#2-1	concrete sidewalk	\$ 19,125.0	250	S. Y.	\$ 85	\$ 21,250.0	\$ 76.5	\$ 19,125.0
#2-2	reinforced concrete	\$ 4,500.0	50	S. Y.	\$ 90	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 95	\$ 4,750.0
#2-3	concrete curb	\$ 2,375.0	25	S. Y.	\$ 95	\$ 2,375.0	\$ 95	\$ 2,375.0
#2-4	Bit. Concrete	\$ 375	25	S. Y.	\$ 15	\$ 375	\$ 40	\$ 1,000.0
#2-5	Loaming, sand	\$ 500	50	S. Y.	\$ 10	\$ 500	\$ 15	\$ 750
#2-6	stone dust	\$ 500	50	S. Y.	\$ 10	\$ 500	\$ 15	\$ 750
#2-7	mat reinforcement	\$ 250.0	500	S. F.	\$ 0.5	\$ 250.0	\$ 0.5	\$ 250.0
#2-8	saw cutting	\$ 1,625.0	250	L.F.	\$ 6.5	\$ 1,625.0	\$ 7	\$ 1,750.0
#2-9	reset curb	\$ 375	25	L.F.	\$ 30	\$ 750	\$ 15	\$ 375
#2-10	Bit. Concrete	\$ 70	10	L.F.	\$ 150	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 7	\$ 70
#2-11	precast concrete	\$ 300	10	L.F.	\$ 35	\$ 350	\$ 30	\$ 300
#2-12	cast in place	\$ 500	20	L.F.	\$ 40	\$ 800	\$ 25	\$ 500
#2-13	granite curb	\$ 415.0	10	L.F.	\$ 41.5	\$ 415.0	\$ 65	\$ 650
#2-14	detachable	\$ 750	5	each	\$ 150	\$ 750	\$ 250	\$ 1,250.0
#2-15	tack coat	\$ 375	5	Gallon	\$ 75	\$ 375	\$ 100	\$ 500